Sunday, September 15, 2019

Masters Standard
Distance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 10006 Dazzle M. Keating 48.96 0 0 0 0 0.00
Distance: 181 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 16007 Kozmo L. Silver 44.14 0 0 0 0 0.00
Distance: 183 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TF1lts R S F E Score
19 20004 Apache Moon N. Duncan 54.46 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 20003 Trillian K. Parkinson 47.75 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20007 Ziva S. Zajkowski 50.45 1 0 0 0 5.00
20005 Yuli L. Greene No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 183 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
190 22006 Tux S. Rogers 51.65 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 22018 Turbo D. Blackman 60.40 2.40 0 1 0 0 7.40
3 22009 Brenna A. Sutton 56.32 1 2 0 0 15.00
4 22025 Zing K. Juhl 57.88 1 2 0 0 15.00
22017 Jack S. Goldfarb 59.58 1.58 2 2 0 0 21.58
22008 Shay S. Kennedy No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Cheetah R. Ball No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Kaelyn J. Hunt No Time 0 0] 0 1 Elim
22020 Abby J. Davis No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Fizz C. Scannell No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 183 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 24002 Max H. Frazee 44.54 0 0 0 0 0.00



2 Koda

3 24010 Boomer
24005 Rush
24011 ShiBumi

s QW

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

. Anderson 62.63

. Card 58.30
Duncan No Time
. Andrews No Time
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4.63
5.30
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Elim



Distance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P08003 Jax
P08001 Buster
P08002 Trudy
Distance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

19 P12001 Dylan
Distance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name

10 P14001 Trixie

2 P14002 Daiya
Distance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name

19 P16002 Kyper

29 P16001 Cadence

3 P16005 Ruthie

P16017 Quix
P16004 Loki
P16016 Rascal
Distance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
19 P20003 2ziji
P20007 Tiger

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance III Standard

66 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts R S
L. Cummings 57.08 1 0
R. Ly No Time 0 0
J. Bogdan No Time 0 0

64 seconds Performance III 12 inch Judge
Handler Time TFlts R S
T. Duncan 61.17 0] 0

61 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge
Handler Time TFlts R S
L. Abbott 41.61 0 0
S. Webb 79.87 18.87 0 0

61 seconds Performance IIXI 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts R S
B. Triol 51.52 0 0
K. Parkinson 54,04 0 0
R. Greene 55.02 1 1
D. Frazee 44.55 0 0
T. LeClair Absent
K. Sado Absent

61 seconds

Handler Time TFlts R S
L. Wargo 52.81 0 0
G. Day 59.46 0 0

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

Scott Lovelis

F E Score
0 0 5.00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

: Scott Lovelis

F E Score

0 0 0.00

: Scott Lovelis

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 18.87

Scott Lovelis

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 10.00
0 1 Elim
Scott Lovelis
F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 1 Elim



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
19 10006 Dazzle
2 10005 Oski

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:

Place Armband Call Name
1¢Q 16007 Kozmo
2 16006 Mikey

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
19 20003 Trillian
2 Q@ 20005 Yuli
39 20004 Apache Moon
4 Q 20002 Mattie
20007 Ziva

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
10 22025 Zing
29 22023 Fizz
3Q 22020 Abby
4 0 22009 Brenna
22014 Cheetah
22005 Chet
22017 Jack
22008 Shay
22006 Tux

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
24001

19 Zephyr

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handler

M. Keating
B. Yip

16 seconds
Handler

L. Silver
C. Freeman

15 seconds
Handler

Parkinson
Greene
Duncan
Beich
Zajkowski

n 1 Z R

15 seconds
Handler

Juhl
Scannell
Davis
Sutton
Ball
Bieber
Goldfarb
Kennedy
Rogers

wWnnzompqgoR

15 seconds
Handler

L. Stewart

Masters
Time

38.43
No Time

Masters
Time

35.08
No Time

Masters
Time

35.16
39.45
36.24
36.69
No Time

Masters
_ Time

37.
38.
37.
37.
40.
41.
47.61

39.87

Absent

08
35
33
02
26
59

Masters
Time

36.36

-1-

10 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
0 4 3 2 30
0 1 5 1
16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 2 0 6 30
1 1 2 4
20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 2 3 2 30
1 1 2 6 30
0 2 3 3 30
1 1 1 3 30
0 3 3 2

22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble
2 2 3 3 30

2 3 1 1 30

2 1 4 1 30

2 2 1 2 30

2 1 3 2

2 1 2 4

2 2 1 2

1 2 0 3

Scott Lovelis
1Pt Gamble

24 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

30

Score

61
21

Score

60
22

Score

65
54
52
48
26

Score

66
63
62
59
30
29
29
20

Score

66



2 Q 24006 Tivo C.
30 24011 ShiBumi L.
4 0 24002 Max H.
Q 24005 Rush T.
Q 24010 Bocmer C.
Koda R.

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Macklin
Andrews
Frazee
Duncan
Card
Anderson

66.7%

37.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.

96
59
07
29
48
74
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30
30
30
30
30

62
61
60
59
57
36



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

10 P08003 Jax
T2 P08001 Buster
T2 P08002 Trudy

L. Cummings
R. Ly
J. Bogdan

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

P12003 Bristol

19 M. Reed
29 P12001 Dylan

T. Duncan

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
10 P14001 Trixie L. Abbott
2Q P14002 Daiya S. Webb

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler
19 P16017 Quix D. Frazee
2 Q P16002 Kyper B. Triol
3Q P16001 Cadence K. Parkinson
4 Q P16012 Benny S. Zajkowski
Q Ticket R. Ball
Q P16005 Ruthie R. Greene
P16009 Spree L. Garrow
P16003 Turbo D. Blackman
P16004 Loki T. LeClair
P16016 Rascal K. Sado

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
10 P20007

Tiger G. Day

Performance III 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
38.54 2 2 1 1 30 58
No Time 0 1 3 5 19
No Time 0 2 2 3 19

Performance III 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
39.01 1 2 1 4 30 54
38.51 0 2 3 3 30 52

Performance IIXI 14 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
35.52 0 4 2 6 30 62
35.16 0 2 4 4 30 56

Performance III 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
38.11 2 2 4 2 30 68
34.92 2 1 1 7 30 59
36.92 1 2 2 4 30 57
38.44 0 3 3 3 30 57
40.39 1 1 3 3 30 54
40.13 2 1 0 2 30 51
44.56 1 1 3 3 24
42 .57 0 2 3 2 21
Absent

Absent

Performance III 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Time 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

34.87 2 1 2 2 30 57



2 @ P20003 2zZiji

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

L. Wargo

17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

0

13
76.5%

36.50

2

30

57



Distance: 215 yards SCT: 68 se

Place Armband Call Name Han
1Q 20003 Trillian K.
Q 24005 Rush T.
2 Q 24002 Max H.
Q Koda R.
3 Q 22008 Shay S.
Q 22022 Link S.
4 0 10005 Oski B.
Q 22020 Abby J.
Q@ 20007 Ziva S.
Q 24010 Boomer C.
Q 20004 Apache Mcon N.
Q 22015 Kaelyn J.
16001 Peavey C.
22006 Tux S.
22023 Fizz c.
24011 ShiBumi L.
22009 Brenna A,
24006 Tivo C.

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Masters Pairs

conds Masters Open Judge:

dler Time
Parkinson 39.91
Duncan

Frazee 42.56
Anderson

Kennedy 47.33
Murphy

Yip 43.92
Davis

Zajkowski 50.65

Card

Duncan 47.16
Hunt

Freeman 49.73
Rogers

Scannell 58.39
Andrews

Sutton 56.66
Macklin

18

12
66.7%

Scott Lovelis

R

S

F

Score

39.91

42.56

47.33

48.92

50.65

52.16

Elim

Elim

Elim



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance III Pairs

Distance: 215 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance III Open Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score
19 P16001 Cadence K. Parkinson 44.73 0 0 0 0 44.73
Q P16017 Quix D. Frazee
29 P12001 Dylan T. Duncan 48.99 0 0 0 0 48.99
Q P14001 Trixie L. Abbott
3¢ P08002 Trudy J. Bogdan 62.64 0 0 0 0 62.64
Q P20003 Zziji L. Wargo
P16003 Turbo D. Blackman No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

P16017 *** Quix and D. Frazee ***

P08003 Jax L. Cummings 61.40 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16002 Kyper B. Triol

P16005 Ruthie R. Greene No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Nim L. Greene

P16009 Spree L. Garrow 54.24 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20007 Tiger G. Day

P16004 Loki T. LeClair Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 4



Opening: 51 seconds

Place

1
2
3
4

Armband Call Name

24005
24010
24002

Koda
Rush
Boomer
Max

Opening: 53 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

1
2

s

16007
16001

Kozmo
Peavey

Opening: 51 seconds

Place

1
2
3

S
Q

Armband Call Name

20003
20004
20007

Trillian

Apache Moon

Ziva

Opening: 51 seconds

Place

B W N
00O 0

Armband Call Name

22006
22008
22025
22009
22014
22017
22023
22005
22010
22020

Tux
Shay
Zing
Brenna
Cheetah
Jack
Fizz
Chet
Scout
Abby

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Masters Snooker

Masters 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handler Time RC1 RC2
R. Anderson 51.60 1+3 1+7
T. Duncan 51.00 1+3
C. Card 32.08 1+7 1+7
H. Frazee No Time 1+3 1+7

Mastexrs 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handler Time RC1 RC2
L. Silver 56.58 1+3 1+7
C. Freeman 10.66 1+5

Masters 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handler Time RC1 RC2
K. Parkinson 52.28 1+3 1+7
N. Duncan 55.20 1+4 1+7
S. Zajkowski 33.03 1+3 1+7

Masters 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Handler Time RC1 RC2
S. Rogers 50.73 1+3 1+7
S. Kennedy 49.10 1+7 1+7
K. Juhl 53.00 1+3 1+7
A. Sutton 56.33 1+7 1+7
R. Ball 54.01 1+3 1+7
S. Goldfarb No Time 1+0 1+0
C. Scannell 49.03 1+3 1+7
N. Bieber 28.74 1+3 1+7
S. Zajkowski Absent
J. Davis Absent

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+6
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+0
1+7

RC4

1+7

RC4

1+4

RC4

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC5 RC6 Cls
27
27

RC5 RC6 Cls

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
14
20
20
14

9

0

Score

48
47
17
12

Score

Score

52
41
20

Score

55
51
42
40
39
32
29
12



Opening: 55 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

10006 Dazzle M. Keating Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 58.8%



Opening:

s

S Wi

P16003
P16017
P16012
P16002

P16004
P16016
P16001
P16009

53 seconds
Place Armband Call Name

Turbo
Quix
Benny
Kyper
Ticket
Loki
Rascal
Cadence
Spree

Opening: 53 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

1ls
2

P14001
P14002

Trixie
Daiya

Opening: 53 seconds

Place

1ls

Armband Call Name

P20007

Tiger

Opening: 55 seconds

Place

1

Armband Call Name

P12001

Dylan

Opening: 57 seconds

Place

1s
20

Armband Call Name

P08003
P08005

Jax
Rocky

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance III Snooker

Performance III
Handler

Blackman
Frazee

Triol
Ball
LeClair
Sado

HXRXX"=SA>XDwoo

Garrow

Performance III
Handler

L. Abbott
S. Webb

Pexrformance III
Handler

G. Day

Performance III
Handler

T. Duncan

Performance III
Handler

L. Cummings
R. Ly

Zajkowski

Parkinson

16 inch Judge:
Time

64.00
62.34
39.57
47.85
No Time
No Time
Absent
Absent
Absent

14 inch Judge:
Time

53.50
No Time

20 inch Judge:
Time

42.38

12 inch Judge:
Time

65.73

8 inch Judge:
Time

59.16
61.63

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+3
1+7
1+7

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+3 1+7 1+7 147
1+3 1+7 1+7

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RCZ2 RC3 RC4

1+7 1+7 1+4

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+3 1+3 1+4 1+6

Scott Lovelis
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

147 1+7 1+3 1+4
1+3 1+3 1+4 1+6

RC5 RC6 Cls
14
14
2

0
0
0

RC5 RC6 Cls

20
14

RC5 RC6 Cls

27

RC5 RC6 Cls

14

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20

Score
39
36

30
13

Score

48
34

Score

48

Score

34

Score

52
40



3 P08001 Buster R. Ly

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

66.83

1+3 1+3 1+4 1+6

14

34



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Masters Jumpers

Distance: 142 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score

10006 Dazzle M. Keating Absent

Distance: 144 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 16007 Kozmo L. Silver 24.29 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 16006 Mikey C. Freeman 26.22 0 2 0 0 10.00

Distance: 146 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
19 20003 Trillian K. Parkinson 22.37 0 0 0 0 0.00
20Q 20004 Apache Moon N. Duncan 30.41 0 0 0 0 0.00

20007 Ziva S. Zajkowski Absent

Distance: 146 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
19 22009 Brenna A. Sutten 24.03 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 Q 22025 Zing K. Juhl 26.77 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 22017 Jack S. Goldfarb 28.34 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22014 Cheetah R. Ball 29.71 1 0 0 0 5.00
22006 Tux S. Rogers No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Shay S. Kennedy No Time 1 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Fizz C. Scannell No Time 3 1 0 1 Elim
22010 Scout S. Zajkowski BAbsent
22020 Abby J. Davis Absent

Distance: 146 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score

19 24005 Rush T. Duncan 22.34 0] 0 0 0 0.00



2 Q 24002 Max H. Frazee 22.60
3¢ 240190 Boomer C. Card 27.28
Koda R. Anderson No Time

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 53.3%

0.00
0.00
Elim



Distance:

142 yards

Place Armband Call Name

19 P08002 Trudy
2 P08001 Buster
3 P08003 Jax
P08005 Rocky
Distance: 144 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
P12003 Bristol
Distance: 146 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
19 P14001 Trixie
P14002 Daiya
Distance: 146 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
190 P16002 Kyper
29Q P16017 Quix
3¢Q P16001 Cadence
P16003 Turbo
Ticket
P16004 Loki
P16016 Rascal
Distance: 146 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1 P20007

Tiger

SCT:

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance III Jumpers

42 seconds Performance III

Handler Time TFlts R S
J. Bogdan 40.50 0 0
R. Ly 44.65 2.65 0 0
L. Cummings 31.84 1 0
R. Ly 37.96 1 0

40 seconds Performance III 12 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts R S
M. Reed Absent

38 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge
Handler Time TFlts R S
L. Bbbott 22.78 0 0
S. Webb Absent

38 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts R S
B. Triol 24.28 0 0
D. Frazee 24.90 0 0
K. Parkinson 29.09 0 0
D. Blackman No Time 1 0
R. Ball No Time 1 0
T. LeClair Absent
K. Sado Absent

38 seconds

Handler Time TFlts R S

G. Day 32.09 1 0

8 inch Judge:

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

Scott Lovelis
F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 2.65
0 0 5.00
0 1 Elim

Scott Lovelis
F E Score

: Scott Lovelis

F E Score

0 0 0.00

Scott Lovelis
F E Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
Elim
Elim

QO OO O OO
- P O O O

Scott Lovelis
F E Score

0 0 5.00



P20003 ziji L. Wargo No Time

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1

Elim



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 144 yards SCT: 43 seconds Veterans 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F
1 Q@ V08001 Dylan T. Duncan 40.72 0 0 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

B

Score

0.00



